



Girard Environmental Services, Inc.
701 Codisco Way Sanford, FL 32771
Post Office Box 1119 Sanford, FL 32772
866-643-1817 info@girardonline.com

Authorization For Extra Work

AEW20081

Page 1 of 1

Owner Information:

Avison Young

Management Company:

Jobsite Information:

Park Center

2430 Sand Lake Rd. Orlando, FL 32809

Date Submitted: 10/28/2016

Attachments: Scope of Work: No

Pictures: No

Drawings: No

Safety/Liability Concern: No

Submitted By: Kelly Martin

(407) 413-8714

kmartin@girardonline.com

This proposal is valid for: 30 Days

Description of Work:

Install per Plan

Item Description	Branch/Dept	Qty	Each	Amount
Viburnum 'Suspensum' 003G	600 Orlando: 640	56	\$16.00	\$896.00
Plumbago 003G	600 Orlando: 640	22	\$16.00	\$352.00
Crape Myrtle 'Assorted' 045G	600 Orlando: 640	7	\$600.00	\$4200.00
Staking, Arborbrace Tree Kit Poly 2-4IN Caliper	600 Orlando: 640	7	\$30.00	\$210.00
Cypress Grade B Up to 60CY (10 Pallets)	600 Orlando: 640	10	\$56.13	\$561.30
Sod Removal, Up to 1,500SF	600 Orlando: 640	770	\$0.50	\$385.00
Bahia 'Argentine' Up to 1,350SF	600 Orlando: 640	770	\$0.45	\$346.50
Irrigation <i>Back Flow, Clock, valves, piping cut and patch through asphalt to get irrigation to islands</i>	600 Orlando: 640	1	\$7653.00	\$7653.00
Total Amount				\$14603.80

The signer below hereby approves this work and represents that he/she has the requisite authority to act in this capacity on behalf of the property owner. It is further agreed that any balances not paid within the stated terms of the invoice shall incur interest at the highest rate permitted by law. In the event of a dispute over payment, the prevailing party shall also be entitled to recover all attorney's fees, other related costs and interest.

To approve this work, please do either of the following:

1. Reply to the email you received with an approval.
2. Sign & fax this proposal to 866-849-0355.

Authorized Signature

Printed Name & Title

Date Approved

CES Contracting,LLC
P.O.Box 700382
St. Cloud, Florida 34770

October 27,2016

TO: 533 Bumby, LLC
Mr. Richi Dhingra
1874 Holland Ct.
Longwood, Florida 32779

RE: Cost Estimate for: 530 Bumby Ave
Exterior Work

Dear Richi,

Listed below are the cost for the exterior work shown on the approved civil plan provided by John Herbert. If you have any questions please give me a call.

1.Pressure Clean/Paint Building Exterior (Color To Be Selected)(Lift \$1,200 included)	\$ 4,995.00	×
2.Repair Exterior Doors and Broken Glass	\$ 1,888.00	×
3.Furnish/Install Automatic Irrigation System	\$ 5,365.00	
4.Furnish/Install 9-Crape Myrtle 2.5" Cal.	\$ 3,375.00	
5.Furnish/Install 67-Japanese Box Wood 3-4 Gal	\$ 1,872.00	
6.Cut Parking Lot for Planters	\$ 3,500.00	✓
7.Seal Coat /ReStripe Parking Lot	\$ 6,142.00	✓
SUB-TOTAL:	\$27,137.00	
OH/PROFIT:	\$ 2,713.00	
TOTAL COST:	\$29,850.00	

Sincerely
Gene Smith

White Sign Company, LLC

201 North Maple Avenue
Sanford, Florida 32771

Estimate

Date	Estimate #
10/31/2016	14447

Name / Address
Murphy Beds Wicker One Imports Richi Dhingra 407-766-5282

			Project
Description	Qty	Cost	Total
Casual Furniture Center 1784 Holand Ct Longwood, Fl 32779	1	10,500.00	10,500.00
Manufacture 1 double face F.S.S. to replace existing sign structure. 1. Top Cabinet 120" x 144" x 2" Trim 2. Faces- painted, pan formed, embossed acrylic 3. Pole cover .063 aluminum with texture finish 4. Pole to be replaced if it does not meet the current wind load criteria			
Manufacture, permit and install of 1 set of led lighted channel letters as per approved rendering.	1	13,125.00	13,125.00
Sales Tax		7.00%	0.00
		Total	\$23,625.00

Customer Signature _____